
February 11–12, 2023 · Halifax, Nova Scotia





46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

1

Contents & Show Hours
CONTENTS 
Director’s Message.................................................................................................................... 2

Operations Coordinator’s Message................................................................................ 2

Listing of Exhibitors by Company.................................................................................. 6

Listing of Exhibitors by Product....................................................................................22

Atlantic Canada Craft Awards for Excellence......................................................25

Floor Plans.................................................................................................................................... 26

Exhibitor Index...........................................................................................................................28

SHOW HOURS 
Saturday, February 11  
9:30 am – 6:00 pm

Sunday, February 12 
9:30 am – 5:00 pm

FUTURE SHOW DATES
February 10-11, 2024

Watch for specially marked exhib-
its displaying “Show Special” and 
“New Product” tags.

PLEASE NOTE: Trade Only—
General public not admitted. The 
Craft Alliance strongly discour-
ages the admittance of infants 
and children under the age of 16, 
and recommends alternate child-
care options in this regard for the 
benefit of all the other buyers at 
the trade show. Cameras will not 
be permitted on-site.

Cover, top to bottom counter-clockwise: 
Newbornlander, Aflame Creations, The White’s 
Emporium, Sarah Duggan Creative

Design and layout: hm design 

© 2023 Craft Alliance Atlantic Association

Craft East Buyers’ Expo 
PO Box 8802 
Halifax RPO CSC 
Halifax, NS  B3K 5M4

1-855-567-4897 Toll Free (ext. 112)

crafteast@craftalliance.ca 
www.crafteast.ca

COVID SAFETY
While there are no Covid-19 regulations presently in place in Nova Scotia, 
Craft East is dedicated to the safety of all of our producers and guests.

Please be respectful of the choices of others to wear masks, or not.

For Suite Exhibitors please designate to your own level of comfort the rules 
for inside of your own spaces.

•	 Sanitation stations available on each floor of the show and 
throughout the show space

•	 Masks available on site at Registration

•	 Social distancing when appropriate encouraged

•	 Flu shots also encouraged

Please consider sending someone else to attend in your place should you 
feel unwell in the days leading up to the Expo.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

2

Welcome Back! Craft East Buyers’ Expo 2023 
is open for business and we are so excited to 
have so many new exciting products to share 
with the retailers attending the trade show. 
Check them out here in the show guide. You 
can also see them online on the Craft East 
Virtual Marketplace at marketplace.crafteast.
ca, sign up today for a free profile.

Together with our government partners and industry repre-
sentatives we continue to further the goals of assisting in the 
development of the craft sector in our region.

Thank you for joining us in Celebrating Craft in Atlantic Can-
ada. It gives me great pleasure to welcome retail buyers, craft 
exhibitors and honoured guests to our event, a showcase that 
celebrates excellence in Atlantic craft.

BERNARD M. BURTON 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Director’s Message

Operations Coordinator’s Message
Pjila’si! Welcome producers, buyers and 
industry partners—we are thrilled to be back 
together, in community, for the 2023 Craft 
East Buyers’ Expo and I am personally excited 
to be part of this event for the first time. I am 
inspired by the diverse array of products, 
craftspeople and their stories which fill the 
show this year. 

Craft is a reflection of people and passed-down tradition; without 
all of you none of this would be possible. I look forward to 
witnessing the showcase of diverse talent and craftsmanship, as 
well as continuing to support diversification and equity building 
within the Craft community here in Atlantic Canada and abroad. 

May you each connect with exactly who and what you need for 
this upcoming year—I wish you every success!

ELLE TOMIE 
OPERATIONS COORDINATOR

PHOTO: NATALIE TOOMBS



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

3



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

4

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

CRAFT EXPO STAFF 

Visit our new web portal 
�at craftalliance.ca to 
see handmade Atlantic 
products

The Craft Alliance web portal 
contains all the information 
you need if you are planning 
to attend Craft East.

Craft East Buyers’ Expo is a project of Craft Alliance ~ Alliance  
métiers d’arts and supported by the following government partners.

•	 Lori Burke, Cape Breton Centre for 
Craft & Design

•	 Kelly Jerrott, Craft Nova Scotia

•	 Alison Murphy, Craft NB

•	 Shawn Dalton, Mawi’ Art Collective

•	 Nancy Oakley, Indigenous Artist

•	 Erica Stanley, New Brunswick 
College of Craft & Design

•	 Denise Richard, Francophone 
Representative, New Brunswick

•	 Ayelet Stewart, PEI Crafts Council

•	 Ashley Perry, Craft Artist

•	 Rowena House, Craft Council of 
Newfoundland & Labrador

•	 Katie Parnham, Anna Templeton 
Centre for Craft, Art & Design

•	 Alex Antle, Indigenous Artist

Government Partners 
•	 Nova Scotia Communities, Culture, 

Tourism & Heritage

•	 New Brunswick Tourism, Heritage 
and Culture

•	 Innovation PEI

•	 Newfoundland & Labrador 
Industry, Energy & Technology

•	 Atlantic Canada Opportunities 
Agency (ACOA)

•	 Bernard M. Burton, Director

•	 Elle Tomie, Operations Coordinator

•	 William Scott, Digital Coordinator

•	 Berthe Worth, Admin Coordinator

•	 Lorraine Boyd,  
Registration Coordinator

•	 Nancy Lamrock, Accounting

Industry Partners 



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

5



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

6

List of Exhibitors: Company

 119 
Aflame Creations 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Jewelry Inc.
Megan Archer
34 Parkstone Road
Dartmouth, NS  B3A 4J2
Tel: (902) 802-6154
Email: aflame@aflamecreations.ca
Web: aflamecreations.ca
Aflame Creations creates colourful 
handmade enameled copper jewelry. 
Enamels are coloured glass powders 
melted onto copper in a kiln at 1500F. 
Each colour reacts differently in the 
kiln, creating subtle variations to 
every piece.

 138 
Alexis Ceramic Studio

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Alexis Vessey
14 Rodney Rd.
Dartmouth, NS  B2Y 3V4
Tel: (902) 292-7801
Email: contact@alexisvessey.com
Web: alexisceramicstudio.com
Wild & Dreamy Pottery. Personalize your 
world and curate your own functional art 
collection that bring vibes of Mad Hatter 
tea parties.

 206 
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.
Angela Worsley
42 Spitfire Rd., Hanger #2 
PO Box 23
Debert, NS  B0M 1G0
Tel: (902) 641-5668
Email: angela@allforknot.ca
Web: allforknot.ca
“Connect with the Sea” All For Knot 
is in the business of reclaiming and 
keeping the traditional maritime his-
tory of nautical knot craft (tying) alive. 
Located in Debert, Nova Scotia on 
the Bay of Fundy we do “Everything 
Knotical”. By knot-crafting and weav-
ing rope into products traditionally 
designed and made aboard ship for 
centuries.

by genius premium craft 

DIY Craft Kits for Beginners 



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

7

List of Exhibitors: Company
 303 
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media
Isabelle Pineau
113 Danny Drive
Beaverbank, NS  B4G 1B3
Tel: (902) 789-1445
Email: isabellejpineau@yahoo.ca
Web: anoddityortwo.ca
A whimsical and unique collection of il-
lustrated jewelry, miniature art blocks and 
prints that will please both the young and 
young at heart traveller.

 310 
Arcane Angel
Marina Smith
945 Highway 224
Shubenacadie/Pine Grove, NS  B0N 2H0
Tel: (902) 293-6928
Email: arcaneangelcreations@live.com
Web: arcaneangel.com
Successful award winning line. Proven 
sales. Tourists and locals alike love us! Ster-
ling filled Victorian retrofuturism, unique 
wearable art pieces.

 405 
Art With Moxy
Stephanie Gallant
7792 Cavendish Rd.
North Rustico, PE  C0A 1N0
Tel: (902) 877-3855
Email: artwithmoxy@outlook.com
Web: artwithmoxy.com
Creating unique pictures from recycled, 
stained, fused and sea glass as well as 
pebbles, driftwood, shells and other found 
objects. I offer classic nautical and maritime 
themes as well as custom design requests 
and personalized pieces for clients and 
retailers that are both unique and original. 
Special occasion, Canadian themed, 
holiday ornaments, beauty, fashion and 
fun giftware items. Corporate and volume 
orders are welcome.

 121 
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids
Eleanor
Halifax, NS
Tel: (888) 848-8440
Web: artburn.net
Pillowcase Painting Kits for Kids, featuring 
the Powerful Pillows...sending positive 
messages to kids at bedtime! Vibrant, 
professional quality fabric paints – and 
a variety of Maritime themed designs to 
choose from.

 304 
Atlantic Mustard Mill
Sabine Schoenknecht
5460 Route 17
Murray Harbour North, PE  C0A 1R0
Tel: (902) 816-0227
Email: luckybeehomestead@yahoo.com
Web: luckybeehomestead.com
International Award Winning Mustard 
2021 and 2022.

Traditionally handcrafted German 
style mustard with organic and fresh 
ingredients. Our mustard is stone 
milled, fermented and raw to ensure 
the highest quality and health ben-
efits. We don’t use any additional 
flavour, filler or preservatives. Choose 
your mustard from mild to hot in over 
50 flavours - each made from scratch 
and with it’s very own recipe.

 307 
Atlantic Pewter & Glass
Dora Boudreau
4026 Route 640, PO Box 312, PO Main
Harvey Station, NB  E6K 3W9
Tel: (506) 366-5345
Fax: (506) 366-3078
Email: pewter@atlanticpewter.net
Web: atlanticpewter.net
Finely handcrafted pewter jewellery, 
accessories, & gifts for folks with 
great taste.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

8

List of Exhibitors: Company

 136 
Bambee Apparel

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Jennifer Huntley
798 Prince St.
Truro, NS  B2N 1H1
Tel: (902) 441-7064
Email: info@bambeeapparel.com
Web: www.bambeeapparel.com
Using the highest quality natural fab-
rics like bamboo, merino wool, cotton 
and linen, Designer Jennifer Huntley 
has been creating sustainable cloth-
ing and accessories since 2015. Each 
garment is handmade in her studio/
store Forage Boutique in Truro, Nova 
Scotia. If your customers appreciate 
good quality, breathable clothing that 
they’ll want to live in be sure to check 
out our timeless collection.

 117 
Basic Spirit
Bonnie Bond
PO Box 108, 73 Water St.
Pugwash, NS  B0K 1L0
Tel: (902) 243-3390
Email: johnbonnie52@hotmail.com
Web: basicspirit.com
Basic Spirit handcrafts an inspirational 
& whimsical line of pewter giftware. 
We are handmade by the sea. 
Products range from key chains, orna-
ments & jewellery to cutting boards, 
wine accessories and souvenirs. We 
also have the capacity to produce 
custom products.



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

9

List of Exhibitors: Company

 131 
Beezy Wrap
Sandra MacDonald
85 Eagle Point Dr.
Rines Creek, NS  B0N 2H0
Tel: (902) 758-5246
Email: info@beezywrap.ca
Web: beezywrap.ca
BEEZY WRAP®.… Award winning, 
WBE Certified business. We are pas-
sionate about helping others choose 
a more sustainable, eco-friendly, 
plastic-free lifestyle.

We manufactures zero plastic, eco-
friendly products such as Beeswax 
Wraps (flat wraps, pouches, bags 
and rolls), Solid Dish Soap, Multi 
Purpose Cleaner Concentrate, Laun-
dry Stain Stick.

The company was started from a 
desire to no longer use “single use” 
plastic and has a “Zero-Waste” 
philosophy and uses all materials 
processed.

 402 
Bella Bizou Boutique
Brenda Cameron
307-155 Kedgwick Dr., Suite 307
Dieppe, NB  E1A 3Z9
Tel: (902) 222-4242
Email: bellabizouboutique@yahoo.com
Web: bellabizou.com
TEXTURED ART . ALCOHOL INK ART . 
JEWELLERY 

JEWELLERY: Delicate & intricate wire 
wrapped jewellery. Gems of the Earth / 
Jewels of the Sea. (Pieces available in ster-
ling silver, 14 kt gold filled or also in tarnish 
resistant wire. Earrings can also come w 
hypo allergenic hooks.)

NEW rings (with some adjustable options)

NEW polymer clay collection

 112 
Bohemian by the Sea

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Samantha Milner
140 King St.
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 1B7
Tel: (514) 704-1911
Email: hello@bohemianbracelets.com
Web: bohemianbracelets.com
Beaded bracelet stacks handmade from a 
variety of beads, tassels and charms. Each 
stack contains 5-6 bracelets and come in 
a variety of colours and styles. Can be cus-
tomized. Stainless jewelry made to ensure 
they will not tarnish in the salty air. Each 
piece is handmade and can be customized 
for your store.

 126 
Boulder Books
Gavin Will
198 Neary’s Pond Rd.
Portugal Cove-St. Philip’s, NL  A1M 2Y5
Tel: (709) 895-3457
Email: gwill@boulderpublications.ca
Web: boulderpublications.ca
Boulder Publications is an independent 
Canadian book publishing company 
headquartered in Newfoundland & Lab-
rador, with an office in Nova Scotia. Since 
opening for business in 2002, Boulder has 
become a leading publisher of significant 
books, including field guides, historical 
works and fiction and has won several 
Book Awards. Boulder’s reputation for 
publishing high quality works has been 
established by maintaining high standards 
in editing and book design.

 114 
Cool Hand Nukes

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Amy Tughan
55 Alderney Dr.
Enfield, NS  B2T 1J8
Tel: (902) 397-3260
Email: info@coolhandnukes.com
Web: coolhandnukes.com
Hand made with 100% natural fibers and 
designer fabrics, these bowl cozies are mi-
crowavable, so they go into the microwave 
WITH the bowl, keeping vulnerable hands 
safe when lifting hot food out. They are 
also perfect for stove-to-table meals, and 
COLD bowls also. They are very popular 
with all ages, a practical yet beautiful gift. 
Machine washable, reversible, made in 
Nova Scotia.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

10

List of Exhibitors: Company
 137 
Covey Ceramics

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Julian Covey
222M-2021 Brunswick St.
Halifax, NS  B3K 2Y5
Tel: (902) 943-0854
Email: julian@coveyceramics.com
Web: www.coveyceramics.com

 140 
Craft NB

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASEFatema Pagdiwala

PO Box 1231
Fredericton, NB  E3B 5C8
Tel: (506) 450-8989
Fax: (506) 457-6010
Email: communications@craftnb.ca
Web: craftnb.ca
New Brunswick Artisans Nouveau-
Brunswick is a provincial multi-participant 
booth that showcases fine craft from New 
Brunswick craftspeople working in various 
mediums, presented by the Province of 
New Brunswick and Craft NB.

 205 
Elizabeth Burry Design
Elizabeth Burry
PO Box 22, 7 Clinch Lane
Trinity TB, NL  A0C 2S0
Tel: (709) 697-1061
Email: elizabethburrystudios@gmail.com
Web: elizabethburry.com
Elizabeth Burry brings fine metals & 
semi-precious stones together to create 
scrumptious handmade jewelry in exquisite 
timeless designs.

 108 
ELO

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Caroline Boudreau
223 belle foret
Dieppe, NB  E1A 9E6
Tel: (506) 871-2339
Email: elonewstyle@gmail.com
At ELO we make handmade jewelry and 
accessories. Our main products are leather 
and cork earrings, offered in various for-
mats (colors, styles and textures). We offer 
products for adults and children.

 125 
Fibres of Life
Jennifer Pullin
3289 Robie St.
Halifax, NS  B3K 4R7
Tel: (902) 402-9996
Email: jennifer.fibresoflife@gmail.com
Web: fibresoflife.com
Fibres of Life is a local social entrepreneur 
project creating ethical products made from 
a fair trade felt textile entirely traceable in 
terms of labour and environmental stan-
dards. We are member of the Fair Trade 
Federation.

We are focussing on a new emerging line of 
Zero-Waste products featuring our ‘very dif-
ferent from the rest’ dryer balls, our natural 
all wool dog bone toy (in support of street 
dogs), and a wool cat mouse toy. 

 105 
Fretwood Mack

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Eric MacKeigan
11 Huntington Ave.
Loisbourg, NS  B1C 1C8
Tel: (519) 865-3742
Email: eric@fretwoodmack.ca
Web: fretwoodmack.com
Wood/epoxy items blurring the line be-
tween decorative and functional.

 308 
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours
Brian Hebert
107 Highway 242
Joggins, NS  B0L 1A0
Tel: (902) 664-9697
Email: fundytreasures@gmail.com
Web: fundytreasures.ca
Fundy Treasures started as an idea in 2013 
and is inspired by the beautiful Bay of Fun-
dy where we are lucky to call home! Having 
both grown up in small communities along 
the Bay, the coastal landscape inspires our 
products and services. We handmake gifts 
with a focus on the natural history of the 
Maritimes. The Bay of Fundy is not only 
home to the world’s highest tides it is also 
home to some of the world’s most beautiful 
semi-precious gemstones, crystals and min-
erals including agates, jaspers, amethyst, 
quartz and sea glass.

EQUITY STATEMENT
We acknowledge the diverse communities in our region that make up our 
population, including Indigenous Peoples, the many descendants of African 
Nova Scotians, the Black Loyalists and other racialized individuals including 
immigrants and refugees; individuals from the 2SLGBTQQIA+ community; 
and persons with disabilities. We recognize that the lived experiences 
of these groups can often vary dramatically, and that considering the 
intersectionality of those lived experiences is also an essential factor when 
discussing issues pertaining to them.



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

11

List of Exhibitors: Company

1-800-565-9665 - WWW.NWKNITWEAR.COM

1209 MARGINAL RD SUITE 115
HALIFAX, NS

PIER 20

(902) 406-2050

FINEST CANADIAN CRAFTS - CAPES - POTTERY  
YARN - BLANKETS - MOHAIR SOCKS  PRESERVES 
JEWELLERY - SHEEPSKIN SLIPPERS SCOTTISH & 

IRISH PRODUCTS - FIRST NATIONS ITEMS
 DEERSKIN PRODUCTS AND MUCH MORE

VISIT OUR CHARLOTTETOWN LOCATION TO SEE OUR KNITTERS WHILE THEY WORK!

CHARLOTTETOWN, PEI

VICTORIA ROW

(902)566-5850

150 RICHMOND ST
HALIFAX, NS

(902)405-0488

HISTORIC PROPERTIES
1869 UPPER WATER ST

HOME OF THE 100% BRITISH WOOL 
SWEATERS & ACCESSORIES 

SHOWCASING OVER 250 ARTISANS!



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

12

List of Exhibitors: Company
 311 
Fused Glass by Brent Harding
Brent Harding
701 Main A Dieu Rd.
Catalone, NS  B1C 1V1
Tel: (902) 733-2174
Email: brent.harding@metalglassmedia.com
Web: metalglassmedia.com
Fused glass and recycled bottles glass to 
create land and seascapes plus a wide 
range of ornaments

 203 
Garden by the Sea
Elaine Bruff
217 Water Street
St. Andrews, NB  E5B 1B3
Tel: (506) 529-8905
Email: info@gardenbythesea.com
Web: facebook.com/gardenbythesea/
We are a natural skincare company. 
All of our skincare products are hand-
crafted, produced in small batches, 
100% natural and not tested on 
animals. This means there are no 
parabens, dyes, synthetic fragrances 
or other harmful and toxic ingredients. 
For scent and therapeutic properties 
we use 100% pure therapeutic grade 
essential oils thus providing individu-
als a safe way to utilize aromatherapy 
for personal well-being. We also use 
high grade carrier oils, botanicals and 
fruit butters to nourish and enrich 
the skin. Our ingredients are sourced 
from ethical suppliers.

Booth # 130 

GGEENNIIUUSS  PPRREEMMIIUUMM  CCRRAAFFTT  

DIY 

BOOTH #130 

 130 
Genius Premium Craft Boxes
Pam Publicover-Brouwer
38 Lakefront Drive
Hammonds Plains, NS  B4B 1L3
Tel: (902) 880-4554
Email: ppubbrouwer@gmail.com
Web: geniuspremiumcraftboxes.com
Do-it-yourself kits for beginners. 
Designed, created & packaged in NS. 
Eco-friendly kraft packaging. Genius 
Craft Boxes are a great introduction to 
several craft-making techniques. We 
inspire, you create

 102  
Greenii Inc.

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Purushothaman  
Cannane
175 Harlington Cres.,  
Apt. 01
Halifax, NS  B3M 3M9
Tel: (647) 801-3424
Email: greenii.inc1@gmail.com
Web: greenii.ca
We sell handmade newsprint paper 
bags made from newsprint, maga-
zines, and flyers without any chemical 
process. The goal is to save trees, 
reduce the cutting of trees, and 
reduce pollution. All of the bags are 
handmade by newcomer and refu-
gee women in Halifax. Also, We sell 
Crinkle paper shreds, shredded card-
board, wine paper bags, gift bags, bin 
liners etc.



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

13

List of Exhibitors: Company

 407 
Hannah Hicks Art
Hannah Hicks
103-287 Lacewood Ave, Suite 210
Halifax, NS  B3M 3Y7
Tel: (902) 932-7073
Email: hannahhicksart@gmail.com
Web: hannahhicksart.com
Hi. I’m Hannah. I create colourful art 
that makes people happy. My art also 
lets me be an advocate for inclusion 
and the dignity that work provides. 
Spread happiness. Share Hannah 
Hicks Art!

 132 
Hook, Line & Tinker
Laurie Dolhan
1238 Ketch Harbour Rd.
Ketch Harbour, NS  B3V 1K8
Tel: (902) 430-4677
Email: laurie@hooklinetinker.com
Web: hooklinetinker.com
As the maker behind Hook, Line & 
Tinker, I design modern, beginner 
friendly embroidery kits from an indie 
studio in beautiful Ketch Harbour, NS.

 122 
Hunter Street Silver
Jennifer Hunter
30 Charlotte St.
Sackville, NB  E4L 3T1
Tel: (506) 536-0669
Email: jenn@hunterstreetsilver.com
Web: hunterstreetsilver.com
Jewellery and home decor items handcrafted 
from old silverware. Established in Halifax, NS 
in 1995. Relocated to Sackville, NB in 2016.

 124 
JACOBEAN/Saltwater Pewter
Darryl Pike
9 Ledingham Place
St. John’s, NL  A1A 5M4
Tel: (709) 754-6313
Email: darrylpike@gmail.com
Web: jacobeanchocolate.com
Newfoundland’s Bean-To-Bar Chocolate 
Studio: Makers of fine chocolate & helping 
Indigenous Cacao Farmers & their Families 
live better & happier lives.

 123 
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota
Liona Jollota
2594 Agricola Street, Studio 2
Halifax, NS  B3K 4C6
Tel: (902) 499-9701
Email: info@kreativeknits.com
Web: kreativeknits.com
Scarves, cowls, shawls, wraps, hats, mit-
tens, blankets, pillows, rugs, felt pebbles, 
baby gifts, hand dyed yarn

 103 
Lemonade Stand 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Designs Lsd
Renee Forrestall
2045 Purcells Cove Rd.
Halifax, NS  B3P 1C4
Tel: (902) 789-8788
Email: reneeforrestall@mac.com
Web: www.lemonadestanddesigns.com
Original textile designed accessories by 
Marie Webb.

 128 
Lens Make a Picture
John Morris
115 Richmond St., Floor 3
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 1H7
Tel: (902) 940-0973
Email: john@lensmakeapicture.com
Web: lensmakeapicture.com
John Morris of Lens Make A Picture is a 
Charlottetown & Halifax-based photogra-
pher who freezes time utilizing digital cam-
eras. Morris, a professional photographer, 
is experienced in event and stock pho-
tography, specializing in capturing unique 
photographs from coast to coast.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

14

List of Exhibitors: Company
 100 
Lodestone Soap Co.

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Marian Munro
3-2594 Agricola St.
Halifax, NS  B3K 4C6
Tel: (902) 719-8389
Email: lodestonesoaps@gmail.com
Web: lodestonesoaps.ca
Marian is a retired botanist who returned 
to plants and their healthy uses through 
personal care. Small-batch artisanal soaps 
and shampoos are created for those who 
prefer all natural ingredients. Shave bars 
and beard soaps are specialties. All but 
one formulation are vegan. Botanicals are 
sourced worldwide from ethical and mind-
ful companies.

 409 
Maskwiomin Skincare

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Matthias Bierenstiel
37 Nepean St.
Sydney, NS  B1P 1J2
Tel: (902) 565-4263
Email: matthias@maskwiomin.com
Web: maskwiomin.com
Maskwiomin (pronounced: ma·skwi·omin) is 
a traditional Mi’kmaq skincare remedy based 
on the natural power of birch. Birch bark 
(maskwi in Mi’kmaw language) is carefully 
processed in a campfire method to obtain a 
powerful and concentrated oily extract (omin 
means oil in Mi’kmaw language).

 120 
Mermaid Drops Jewellery
Susan George
84 Five Island Road
Lake of the Woods, NS  B3Z 1A6
Tel: (902) 876-0034
Email: sueigeorge@hotmail.com
Web: fernwoodfairydoors.com
Quality seashore inspired jewellery; Sterling 
earwires, pearls, glass, and wooden beads. 
Adorable 6 inch tall Fairy Doors for indoors 
or out in the garden, handmade of cedar, 
driftwood and natural elements. Souvenir 
tartan and nautical bandanas for dogs. Art 
cards of my original paintings.

 133 
MichNat Fashion

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Funmilayo Odeniyi
43 Woodhaven Close
Darthmouth, NS  B2W 6P9
Tel: (902) 580-0380
Email: michnatfashions@gmail.com
Web: michnatfashion.com
Afrocentric clothing brand.We try to 
fuse African fabric and patterns into our 
designs while maintaining the contempo-
rary feel. The products are handmade in 
Dartmouth Canada. We use African print in 
all our products and the African prints are 
100% cotton

 408 
Molly Made Fibre Art Studio
Molly White
20 Crawley’s Cove Rd.
Bonne Bay, NL  A0K 1P0

Tel: (709) 453-2538

Email: mewhite6@hotmail.com

Web: mollymadefibreart.com

We create DIY Rug hooking kits. Kits include 
everything needed to create your own wall 
hanging or coaster. We also have rug hook-
ing patterns and rug hooks available.

 160 
New Brunswick College 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE
 

of Craft & Design
Erica Stanley
457 Queen Street Box 6000
Fredericton, NB  E3B 5H1
Tel: (506) 440-1469
Fax: (506) 457-7352
Email: erica.stanley@gnb.ca
Web: nbccd.ca
Student work in clay, fibre and metal.

LAND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
Craft Alliance Atlantic Association supports the growth of craftspeople 
working on the ancestral and un-ceded territories of the Mi’kmaq, 
Passamaquoddy, Wolastoqiyik, Beothuk, the Inuit of Nunatsiavut and 
NunatuKavut, and the Innu of Nitassinan. 

We support the upholding of the Peace and Friendship Treaties of 1752 
and 1761 which re-affirmed the land, hunting and trading rights of this 
land’s original people and encourage clients and partners to explore the 
fundamental impact of First Nations craftsmanship on the current craft 
traditions enjoyed here today.



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

15

List of Exhibitors: Company
 201 
Newbornlander Baby 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Apparel
Constanza Safatle
3 Cashin Ave.
St. John’s, NL  A1E 3A7
Tel: (709) 728-7471
Email: info@newbornlander.ca
Web: newbornlander.ca
Baby Apparel

 113 
Nimbus Publishing
Robin Grant
3660 Strawberry Hill Street
Halifax, NS  B3K 5A9
Tel: (902) 455-4286
Fax: (902) 455-5440
Email: oingraham@nimbus.ca
Web: nimbus.ca
The largest English-language publisher 
east of Toronto, boasting more than 50 
new titles each year featuring a range 
of genres such as: children’s books, so-
cial and cultural history of the Atlantic 
Provinces, gardening/nature, cooking, 
photography – and more. Nimbus is 
also home to a fiction imprint, Vagrant 
Press, which was founded in 2005 
and whose titles can be found across 
the country. With a diverse catalogue 
from a celebrated selection of talented 
authors and illustrators, Nimbus is 
proud to publish titles to interest and 
represent every reader.

 127 
Noël & Co.

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Lauren Noel
42 Southview Ave.
Kentville, NS  B4N 1W2
Tel: (902) 698-9005
Email: noelandcostudio@gmail.com
Web: noelandco.ca
Noël & Co. is a candle company with a 
simple mission: to create candles with 
a conscience. Making candles that are 
healthy, sustainable, eco-conscious and ac-
cessible is at the core of everything we do. 
Great care has been taken in choosing only 
suppliers who share our values and com-
mitment to natural, quality materials. Even 
our labels were consciously selected, and 
are made from ‘tree-free’ material.

 306 
Northern Watters Knitwear
Wanda Watters
PO Box 245
Winsloe, PE  C1E 1Z2
Tel: (800) 565-9665
Email: wanda@nwknitwear.com
Web: nwknitwear.com
Manufactures of 100% British Wool Sweat-
ers, we are the largest PEI craft store and 
also a Scottish and Irish Tartan shop.

 202 
Ocean Boards by Eveline
Eveline Dube
10 Langmaid Lane
Chamcook, NB  E5B 0C1
Tel: (506) 529-1183
Email: oceanboardsbyeveline@gmail.com
Web: oceanboard.ca
Ocean Boards by Eveline is located in St. 
Andrews by-the-Sea, NB. With the Bay of 
Fundy as an inspiration, I create oceans on 
different types of wooden cutting boards 
using a non toxic resin. For wholesale or-
ders, I am currently using Bamboo boards, 
and my favorite being my own designed All 
Canadian Maple board. These one of kind 
charcuterie boards are versatile and make 
stunning prepresentations. They are unique 
birthday or wedding present.

 401 
Paper Pattern Silk
Monica Memory
262 Odell Ave
Fredericton, NB  E3B 2L7
Tel: (506) 343-3505
Email: monica@paperpatternsilk.com
Web: paperpatternsilk.com
Little things you didn’t know you 
wanted. Cute and colourful gifts fea-
turing original artwork. Our earrings 
are an affordable impulse buy with 
themes for everyone - including nauti-
cal, animal, hobby and souvenir de-
signs. And new this year, our designs 
have made their way onto ceramics!



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

16

List of Exhibitors: Company

 150 
PEI Craft Trade Show

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASEAyelet Stewart

98 Water st.
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 1A6
Tel: (902) 892-5152
Email: peicraftscouncil@gmail.com
Web: peicraftscouncil.com
The PEI Craft Trade Show features 
a wonderful assortment of quality 
hand-crafted products from Artisans in 
Prince Edward Island.

 406 
Raw Island Botanicals

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Alison March
120 Ogilvie St.
Gander, NL  A1V 2R2
Tel: (709) 424-3826
Email: rawislandbotanicals@gmail.com
Web: rawislandbotanicals.com
Natural bath products, known for making salt 
soap named after Newfoundland towns.

 309 
RB Designs

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Renata Britez
1634 Hanwell Rd.
Fredericton, NB  E3C 1N3
Tel: (506) 639-9867
Email: info@rebritezdesigns.com
Web: www.rebritezdesigns.com
RB Designs offers DIY Kits, eco friend-
ly accessories and home décor products 
using naturally dyed fibres and local ma-
terials. Our company helps to increase 
sustainable literacy about natural fibres 
and dyeing practices in the textile and 
fashion industries through our product 
line, lectures and workshops.

 302 
Salt Air Collections

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Monique Ingalls
8389 St. Margarets Bay Rd.
Black Point, NS  B0J 1T0
Tel: (902) 476-7039
Email: monique@saltaircollections.com
Web: saltaircollections.com
Home is where the heart is, and here 
at Salt Air Collections, we want to 
give you a piece of it. All of our locally 
made products are designed with you 
in mind, providing a piece of home 
that can be kept for yourself, or as a 
gift to loved ones. Our goal is to pro-
vide a high quality product that you 
can be proud of. Whether it be our tar-
tan Christmas tree ornaments, or one 
of our stemless glasses, every piece 
will get the conversation going.

 403 
Saltwinds Coffee Company

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Laura Richard
1075 Route 105
Douglas, NB  E3G 7L2
Tel: (506) 238-5294
Email: laura@saltwindscoffee.com
Web: saltwindscoffee.com
Coffee used to arrive in Canada on wooden 
sailing ships, with the beans becoming 
infused with the flavours of the fresh ocean 
air during the long voyage. Saltwinds Cof-
fee Company has brought those flavours 
back with its’ Ocean Fresh coffee beans. 
Saltwinds also offers unique tropical fla-
voured coffees and blends.

 303
Sarah Christie Illustration
Sarah Christie
7143 Highway 207
West Chezzetcook, NS  B0J 2L0
Tel: (902) 817-8546
Email: sarah@scsquared.ca
Web: scill.ca
Whimsical illustrative watercolours ranging 
from botanical studies to paintings of the 
cosmos to magical creatures. Reproduced 
in greeting card lines, art prints, and home 
decor items such as birch coasters.



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

17

List of Exhibitors: Company

COFFEECOFFEE
Ocean air makes better Ocean air makes better 

tasting coffee!tasting coffee!

OCEAN FRESHOCEAN FRESH

Ocean air infused!Ocean air infused!

Stop byStop by  SUITE 403SUITE 403  for a sample!for a sample!



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

18

List of Exhibitors: Company
 116 
Sarah Duggan 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Creative Works
Sarah Duggan
9 Irvin Cross
Dartmouth, NS  B2X 2A9
Tel: (902) 237-2230
Email: sarahduggancreativeworks@gmail.com
Web: sarahduggancreativeworks.com
I sell archival quality prints of my original 
watercolor paintings. Most of my work 
features animals, flowers, birds and colorful 
domestic images. I also make/sell paper 
products featuring my illustrations at a 
variety of price points. For example: note-
cards, note-card sets, calendars, notepads, 
ornaments and stickers featuring my origi-
nal watercolor designs. All of my products 
are professionally packaged for protection.

 301 
Sea Salt & Twig

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Liz Combdon
49 Larch Ave.
Cormack, NL  A8A 2N2
Tel: (709) 215-4893
Email: info@seasaltandtwig.com
Web: seasaltandtwig.com
We have carved out our wild-crafted 
niche in jewelry and skincare and are 
excited to share our products and 
journey with you and your customers. 
From hand-tapped birch water infused 
with seaweed extract, to wildcrafted 
fir oil and foraged botanicals for use 
in both our jewelry and skincare, each 
item will take you on a journey across 
our wild island.

 204 
Seafoam Lavender Company
Dave Belt
3768 Highway 6, RR 4
Seafoam, NS  B0K 1N0
Email: lavendercanada@gmail.com
Web: lavendercanada.com
Seafoam Lavender Company & 
Gardens is a small, family owned 
and operated agricultural business, 
dedicated to producing superior 
quality, direct-from-the-farm lavender 
products. Come see us in Homewood 
Suite 204!

 305 
Teapothecary (formerly Sense 
and Sensibilitea)
Wanda Aulenback
2349 Brunswick St.
Halifax, NS  B3K 2Y9
Tel: (902) 880-2252
Email: sensibilitea.halifax@gmail.com
Web: facebook.com/SenseandSensibiliTea

All Natural Historical Tea Blends



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

19

List of Exhibitors: Company

 115 
Simply Go Natural 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Cosmetics
Joyce Adom
17 Fleetview Dr.
Halifax, NS  B3M 4W1
Tel: (902) 293-6216
Email: Support@simplygonatural.com
Web: simplygonatural.com
We specialize in natural organic skin 
and hair care products. Our skincare 
products are 100% natural organic un-
refined plant oils and butters created 
for people with normal to very dry skin 
types and are 100% chemical free, 
vegan, cruelty free, with no perfume 
using only essential oil as fragrance 
and for the therapeutic benefits. We 
also have fragrance free products for 
sensitive skin and for children.

 134 
The Bitter Blonde 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Pottery
Olivia Mcdonald
38 RodneyRd.
Dartmouth, NS  B2Y 3V5
Tel: (902) 439-9571
Email: h.oliviamcdonald@gmail.com
Web: thebitterblondepottery.com
Bitter Blonde pottery is made in small 
batches, hand thrown on the wheel 
using both stoneware and porcelain 
clay bodies. Each piece is hand 
sculpted making everything unique to 
itself. Made locally in Dartmouth, NS 
and sold online.

 135 
The Silly Soap Shop
Matthew Beaver
24 Bow St.
Dartmouth, NS  B2Y 4E3
Tel: (902) 719-1061
Email: info@sillysoapshop.com
Web: sillysoapshop.com
We specialize in making bath bombs, bub-
bling dead sea bath salts, solid bubble 
bath, novelty glycerin soaps, traditional 
coconut oil soaps, shaving bars, shampoo 
bars, liquid soap, sparkling holographic 
body glitter, flavoured lip balm, bath gift 
sets, massage oil candles and soy wax 
melts. Our novelty soaps tend to be color-
ful, unique and fun. We love working with 
bright cheerful colors and beautiful fra-
grances. Our goal is to make products that 
are playful and a little whimsical!

 208 
The Soap Company  
of Nova Scotia
Leigh McFarlane
8000 Highway 7
Sherbrooke, NS  B0J 3C0
Tel: (902) 522-2114
Email: leigh@soapnovascotia.com
Web: soapnovascotia.com
Helping others feel content naturally 
and simply… one handcrafted, small-
batch product at a time for family, pets 
and home



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

20

List of Exhibitors: Company

 411 
The Tea Brewery
Gwen Smith
503 Main St.
Mahone Bay, NS  B0J 2E0
Tel: (902) 624-0566
Email: t4u@teabrewery.com
Web: teabrewery.com
As a micro-blender, The Tea Brewery 
links highly skilled tea artisans, su-
perior quality ingredients and gentle, 
small-batch processing to deliver a 
sensual feast of flavour, aroma and 
visual delight.

 118 
The White’s Emporium

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Jonathan White
351 Main St.
Twillingate, NL  A0G 4M0
Tel: (709) 725-6516
Email: thewhitesemporium@gmail.com
Web: thewhitesemporium.com
The White’s Emporium specializes in the 
creation of mixed media artwork. From the 
simplicity of our driftwood whale art, to the 
complex nature of our quality NL scenes, 
we have something for every budget.

 129 
Toy Maker of Lunenburg
Ray Syvitski
21 Sandstone Dr.
Hatchet Lake, NS  B3T 1P7
Tel: (902) 209-2599
Email: ray@toymakeroflunenburg.ca
Web: toymakeroflunenburg.ca
The Toy Maker of Lunenburg has been 
manufacturing wooden toys and brain teas-
ers for over 37 years! Some of the trendiest 
retailers throughout Canada are proud 
to sell the Toymakerís products. The Toy 
Maker of Lunenburg designs and manufac-
tures safe, durable eco-friendly toys that 
inspire children and adult imaginations. All 
products are individually handcrafted for 
you under the watchful eye of Ray Syvitski 
& Elke Uribe (The Toy Makers) in Lunenburg 
NS. From the well-sanded edges to the 
vibrant certified non-toxic coatings and 
finishes, we deliver quality toys to children 
and assurances to parents.

 104 
WEIRDO! Yarns

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Caisey McLellan
785 York St.
Fredericton, NB  E3B 3R7
Tel: (506) 378-3291
Email: weirdoyarns@gmail.com
Hand-made textile goods; I try to use as 
much reclaimed materials to reduce waste

 139 
Woods(wo)man 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Woodworking
Jacqueline Toner
31 Underwood Rd.
Garlands Crossing, NS  B0N 2T0
Tel: (506) 651-2152
Email: woodswoman.
woodworking@gmail.com
Web: woodswomanwoodworking.ca
My work aims to provide functional 
art, allowing the beauty of natural 
wood shine through while still provid-
ing a purpose. These range from 
everyday uses like page holders and 
plant pots, to items perfect for special 
occasions like cheese boards and 
wine stoppers. All of my work is one 
of a kind, offering a personalized 
touch to every piece.



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

21



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

22

List of Exhibitors: Products
ABORIGINAL

Nimbus Publishing	 113

APPAREL 
Bambee Apparel	 136
Fibres of Life	 125
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 123
Lemonade Stand Designs Lsd	 103
MichNat Fashion	 133
Molly Made Fibre Art Studio	 408
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Newbornlander Baby Apparel	 201
Northern Watters Knitwear	 306
PEI Craft Trade Show	 150
RB Designs	 309

BASKETS
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206

BATH
Craft NB	 140
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Garden by the Sea	 203
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 130
Lodestone Soap Co.	 100
Maskwiomin Skincare	 409
Raw Island Botanicals	 406
RB Designs	 309
Sea Salt & Twig	 301
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Simply Go Natural Cosmetics	 115
The Silly Soap Shop	 135
The Soap Company of Nova Scotia	 208

CANDLES
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 130
Noel & Co.	 127
The Soap Company of Nova Scotia	 208
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 139

FOOD
Atlantic Mustard Mill	 304
JACOBEAN/Saltwater Pewter	 124
Ocean Boards by Eveline	 202
Saltwinds Coffee Company	 403
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Teapothecary (formerly Sense  

and Sensibilitea)	 305
The Tea Brewery	 411

GARDENING
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
Hunter Street Silver	 122
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
Nimbus Publishing	 113
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204

GLASS
Art With Moxy	 405

Fused Glass by Brent Harding	 311
Salt Air Collections	 302
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 139

HOME DECOR
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media	 303
Art With Moxy	 405
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Basic Spirit	 117
Beezy Wrap	 131
Cool Hand Nukes	 114
Fibres of Life	 125
Fretwood Mack	 105
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 130
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Holdfast Ink	 404
Hook, Line & Tinker	 132
Hunter Street Silver	 122
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 123
Lens Make a Picture	 128
Lodestone Soap Co.	 100
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
Nimbus Publishing	 113
Noel & Co.	 127
Ocean Boards by Eveline	 202
PEI Craft Trade Show	 150
RB Designs	 309
Sarah Christie Illustration	 303
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 139

JEWELLERY
Aflame Creations Jewelry Inc.	 119
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media	 303
Arcane Angel	 310
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 307
Basic Spirit	 117
Bella Bizou Boutique	 402
Bohemian by the Sea	 112
Craft NB	 140
Elizabeth Burry Design	 205
ELO 	 108
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Hunter Street Silver	 122
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Paper Pattern Silk	 401
PEI Craft Trade Show	 150
Salt Air Collections	 302
Sea Salt & Twig	 301
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 139

KITCHEN ACCESSORIES
Basic Spirit	 117
Beezy Wrap	 131
Cool Hand Nukes	 114



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

23

Check out… 
Nova Scotia’s secret places—gorgeous 
waterfalls, peaceful coves, ghostly 
industrial sites, abandoned armaments, 
sinkholes, shipwrecks, and many more 
unusual sites nestled throughout  
the province. 

boulderbooks.ca  |  902-405-4340  |  info@boulderbooks.ca

HikingNovaScotia_AD_v2.indd   1 2023-01-16   1:51 PM



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

24

List of Exhibitors: Products
Fibres of Life	 125
Fretwood Mack	 105
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
MichNat Fashion	 133
Ocean Boards by Eveline	 202
The Soap Company of Nova Scotia	 208
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 139

LEATHER
Craft NB	 140
ELO 	 108
Fibres of Life	 125
PEI Craft Trade Show	 150

METAL
Arcane Angel	 310
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 307
Basic Spirit	 117
Fused Glass by Brent Harding	 311
Hunter Street Silver	 122
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160

PAINTINGS/PRINTS
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media	 303
Bella Bizou Boutique	 402
Craft NB	 140
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Holdfast Ink	 404
Hook, Line & Tinker	 132
Lens Make a Picture	 128
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
Ocean Boards by Eveline	 202
PEI Craft Trade Show	 150
RB Designs	 309
Sarah Christie Illustration	 303
Sarah Duggan Creative Works	 116
The White’s Emporium	 118

PAPER/STATIONERY
Greenii Inc.	 102
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Lens Make a Picture	 128
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
RB Designs	 309
Sarah Christie Illustration	 303
Sarah Duggan Creative Works	 116

POTTERY/PORCELAIN
Alexis Ceramic Studio	 138
Covey Ceramics	 137
Craft NB	 140
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 130
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Paper Pattern Silk	 401
PEI Craft Trade Show	 150
The Bitter Blonde Pottery	 134

PUBLISHING
Boulder Books	 126
Lens Make a Picture	 128
Nimbus Publishing	 113

SOUVENIRS
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media	 303
Art With Moxy	 405
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 307
Basic Spirit	 117
Bohemian by the Sea	 112
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Garden by the Sea	 203
Greenii Inc.	 102
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Hook, Line & Tinker	 132
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 123
Lens Make a Picture	 128
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
Nimbus Publishing	 113
Ocean Boards by Eveline	 202
Paper Pattern Silk	 401
PEI Craft Trade Show	 150
RB Designs	 309
Salt Air Collections	 302
The Soap Company of Nova Scotia	 208
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 139

STONE
Art With Moxy	 405
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
PEI Craft Trade Show	 150

TEXTILES/OTHER
Bambee Apparel	 136
Cool Hand Nukes	 114
Fibres of Life	 125
Holdfast Ink	 404
Hook, Line & Tinker	 132
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 123
Lemonade Stand Designs Lsd	 103
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
MichNat Fashion	 133
Molly Made Fibre Art Studio	 408
Newbornlander Baby Apparel	 201
Northern Watters Knitwear	 306
RB Designs	 309
Salt Air Collections	 302
WEIRDO! Yarns	 104

TOYS
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Fibres of Life	 125
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 130
PEI Craft Trade Show	 150
RB Designs	 309
Toy Maker of Lunenburg	 129



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

25

List of Exhibitors: Products
WOOD

Art With Moxy	 405
Basic Spirit	 117
Fretwood Mack	 105
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120

Ocean Boards by Eveline	 202
Salt Air Collections	 302
The White’s Emporium	 118
Toy Maker of Lunenburg	 129
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 139

Visit our Expo Suite for 
great prices and sales

sales@maskwiomin.com

Maskwiomin – Traditional Miʼkmaq Skincare

@maskwioimin

Excellent on Skin!

Great Wholesale 
Prices!

Proudly Hand-Crafted in Unamaʼki / Cape Breton 

Traditional 
Remedy!

Atlantic Canada Craft Awards for Excellence
Over the past two years the Awards for Excellence were presented online 
to keep the tradition of honoring those members of the craft community in 
Atlantic Canada who continue to support and move the industry forward. 
Here are the honorees from 2021 and 2022.

THE AWARDS FOR EXCELLENCE 
HONOREES FOR 2022 ARE:
Industry Leader/Supporter:  
Craft Council of Newfoundland & 
Labrador, St. John’s, NL

Excellence in Product Design: 
Blooming Wild Botanicals, 
Belleville, NB

Outstanding Retailer:  
Slippers n’ Things, Happy Valley – 
Goose Bay, Labrador

Outstanding Exporter: 
Newfoundland Salt Company, 
Bonavista, NL 

THE AWARDS FOR EXCELLENCE 
HONOREES FOR 2021 ARE:
Industry Leader/Supporter:  
Susan Hanrahan, Craft Nova Scotia

Excellence in Product Design: 
Saltwater Mittens, Boulder Books 
written by Christine LeGrow & 
Shirley A. Scott, published by 
Boulder Books/Gavin Will

Outstanding Retailer:  
CCNL Shop & Pantry, Craft Council 
of Newfoundland & Labrador

Outstanding Exporter:  
Ragmaw, Megan Jackman



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

26

Floor Plans

100	 Lodestone Soap Co.
101	 ELO
102	 Greenii
103	 Lemonade Stand Designs
104	 Weirdo Yarns
105	 Fretwood Mack
112	 Bohemian by the Sea
113	 Nimbus Publishing
114	 Cool Hand Nukes
115	 Simply Go Natural Cosmetics
116	 Sarah Duggan Creative Works
117	 Basic Spirit
118	 The White’s Emproium
119	 Aflame Creations
120	 Mermaid Drops Jewellry
121	 Artburn
122	 Hunter Street Silver
123	 Kreative Knits by Liona

100 CONFERENCE LEVEL

CORRIDOR

COAT CLOSET

EL
EV

AT
O

R
TO

 S
U

IT
ES

CRAFT EAST 
BUYERS’

LOUNGE AT
CONNECTIONS

CAFÉ

W
A

SH
R

O
O

M
S

BRUNSWICK STREET

TO HAMPTON INN

EXIT TO PARKING
LOT/LOADING AREA

New Product
Showcases

NBCCD Student
Showcase

C
O

G
SW

EL
L 

R
O

A
D

140

117

115114

112113

116

118 119 120 121 122 123 124

126 127 128 129 130 131 132

125

133

134

135

136
100 101 102 103

137

138

139
104

105

150 160

HOMEWOOD SUITES ENTRANCE AREA / LOBBY
Registration/Information Table & Elevator Access to Suite Exhibitors (Floors 2-5)

124	 JACOBEAN/Saltwater Pewter
125	 Fibres of Life
126	 Boulder Books
127	 Noel & Co
128	 Lens Make A Picture
129	 Toy Maker of Lunenburg
130	 Genius Premium Craft
131	 Beezy Wraps
132	 Hook, Line & Tinker
133	 Michnat Fashion House
134	 The Bitter Blonde
135	 The Silly Soap Company
136	 Bambee Apparel
137	 Covey Ceramics
138	 Alexis Ceramics Studio
139 	 Woods(wo)man Woodworking
140	 Craft New Brunswick
150	 PEI Craft Trade Show
160	 New Brunswick College of Craft 

and Design



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

27

Floor Plans

Please refer to the Craft East Buyers’ Expo Guide for a complete product 
description and exhibitors’ addresses.

CORRIDOR

COAT CLOSET

EL
EV

AT
O

R
TO

 S
U

IT
ES

CRAFT EAST 
BUYERS’

LOUNGE AT
CONNECTIONS

CAFÉ

W
A

SH
R

O
O

M
S

BRUNSWICK STREET

TO HAMPTON INN

EXIT TO PARKING
LOT/LOADING AREA

New Product
Showcases

NBCCD Student
Showcase

C
O

G
SW

EL
L 

R
O

A
D

140

117

115114

112113

116

118 119 120 121 122 123 124

126 127 128 129 130 131 132

125

133

134

135

136
100 101 102 103

137

138

139
104

105

150 160

HOMEWOOD SUITES ENTRANCE AREA / LOBBY
Registration/Information Table & Elevator Access to Suite Exhibitors (Floors 2-5)

201	 Newbornlander Baby Apparel
202	 Ocean Boards by Eveline
203	 Garden By The Sea
204	 Seafoam Lavender
205	 Elizabeth Burry Design

206	 All For Knot Rope Weaving
207	 Craft Alliance Exhibitor Lounge
208	 The Nova Scotia Soap  

Company Ltd.

204 205

CORRIDOR

EL
EV

AT
O

R
LO

B
BY

ST
A

IR
S

ST
A

IR
S 206

208201202203 Terrace
Lounge
Break
Room



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2023

28

Floor Plans

Exhibitors Index

301	 Sea Salt & Twig
302 	 Salt Air Collections
303	 Sarah Christie Illustration/An 

Oddity or Two
304	 Atlantic Mustard Mill
305	 Teapothecary (Formerly, 

Sensibilitea Tea Co.)

306	 Northern Watters Knitwear
307	 Atlantic Pewter
308	 Fundy Treasures
309	 RB Designs
310	 Arcane Angel
311	 Fused Glass by Brent Harding

300 LEVEL

401	 Paper Pattern Silk
402	 Bella Bizou Boutique
403	 Saltwinds Coffee
404	 Holdfast Ink 
405	 Art With Moxy
406	 Raw Island Silks

407 	 Hannah Hicks Art
408	 Molly Made Fibre Art Studio
409	 Maskwiomin
410	 Chalk-It Up
411	 The Tea Brewery

400 LEVEL

305 306 307

CORRIDOR

EL
EV

AT
O

R
LO

B
BY

ST
A

IR
S

ST
A

IR
S

308

310

309

311301302303

304

405 406 407

CORRIDOR

EL
EV

AT
O

R
LO

B
BY

ST
A

IR
S

ST
A

IR
S

408

410

409

411401402403

404

Please refer to the Craft East Buyers’ Expo Guide for a complete product 
description and exhibitors’ addresses.

Aflame Creations Jewelry Inc.	 119
Alexis Ceramic Studio	 138
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media	 303
Arcane Angel	 310
Art With Moxy	 405
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Atlantic Mustard Mill	 304
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 307
Bambee Apparel	 136

Basic Spirit	 117
Beezy Wrap	 131
Bella Bizou Boutique	 402
Bohemian by the Sea	 112
Boulder Books	 126
Chalk-It Up 	 410
Cool Hand Nukes	 114
Covey Ceramics	 137
Craft NB	 140
Elizabeth Burry Design	 205



46 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

29

Exhibitors Index
ELO 	 108
Fibres of Life	 125
Fretwood Mack	 105
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Fused Glass by Brent Harding	 311
Garden by the Sea	 203
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 130
Greenii Inc.	 102
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Holdfast Ink	 404
Hook, Line & Tinker	 132
Hunter Street Silver	 122
JACOBEAN/Saltwater Pewter	 124
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 123
Lemonade Stand Designs Lsd	 103
Lens Make a Picture	 128
Lodestone Soap Co.	 100
Maskwiomin Skincare	 409
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
MichNat Fashion	 133
Molly Made Fibre Art Studio	 408
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Newbornlander Baby Apparel	 201
Nimbus Publishing	 113

Noel & Co.	 127
Northern Watters Knitwear	 306
Ocean Boards by Eveline	 202
Paper Pattern Silk	 401
PEI Craft Trade Show	 150
Raw Island Botanicals	 406
RB Designs	 309
Salt Air Collections	 302
Saltwinds Coffee Company	 403
Sarah Christie Illustration	 303
Sarah Duggan Creative Works	 116
Sea Salt & Twig	 301
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Teapothecary (formerly Sense  

and Sensibilitea)	 305
Simply Go Natural Cosmetics	 115
The Bitter Blonde Pottery	 134
The Silly Soap Shop	 135
The Soap Company of  

Nova Scotia	 208
The Tea Brewery	 411
The White’s Emporium	 118
Toy Maker of Lunenburg	 129
WEIRDO! Yarns	 104
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 139

Multi-faceted fused glass art. 
Visit suite #311

brent.harding@metalglassmedia.com 
www.fusedglassbybrentharding.com

by BRENT HARDING



Craft NB, in partnership with the province of New Brunswick,
provides participating artists with a low-cost, low-risk transition

into the export and wholesale sector. The New Brunswick
Artisans Nouveau Brunswick booth showcases up-and-coming
New Brunswick craftspeople producing high quality, innovative

products.

Métiers d’art NB, en partenariat avec la province du
Nouveau-Brunswick, offre aux artistes participants une porte

d’entrée dans le secteur de la vente en gros et de l’exportation
à un faible risque et coût. Le kiosque New Brunswick Artisan
Nouveau-Brunswick présente de nouveaux produits excitants

créés par des artisans émergents du Nouveau-Brunswick.

artisans
New Brunswick

Nouveau-Brunswick

Work by/Œuvre par: Saltwater Joys Studio 

r o o m  1 4 0


